Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.04
29.95
29.98
30.12
30.19
30.25
31.15
31.15
33.64
34.71
35.23
36.94
44.55
48.01
48.99
49.38
51.83

1:04.60
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Date

09/06/18
10/06/17
25/06/17
16/12/17
17/12/16
15/10/16
04/12/16
15/12/18
24/10/15
02/05/15
13/06/15
29/11/14
13/10/13
22/06/13
01/12/12
05/10/13
22/09/12
09/12/11

Date

15/12/18
09/06/18
16/12/17
25/06/17
10/06/17

Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Chalfont Otters 2017 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters Summer Sprint

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
COCA Winter Splash

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships
Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Meet

COCA Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Summer Sprint

Chalfont Otters 2017 Club Championships

Venue

Maltmans Green Sch
Amersham
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Jersey
Amersham
Watford
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Amersham
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Enfield

Amersham

Venue
Maidenhead
Maltmans Green Sch
Maidenhead
Northolt

Amersham
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Club Swam Under Level

Chalfont

Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
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Chalfont 4

Club Swam Under Level

Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
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30.19 373 F 1712/16 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Chalfont 3
31.15 340 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Chalfont 3
30.25 371 F 15/10/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4
33.64 270 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Chalfont 3
35.23 235 F 13/06/15  Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3
34.71 246 F 02/05/15  Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4
36.94 204 F 29/11/14  Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3
44.55 116 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Chalfont 3
49.38 85 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Chalfont 3
48.01 92 F 22/06/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4
48.99 87 H 01/12/12  Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3
51.83 73 F 22/09/12 Hoddesdon SC Open Meet Enfield Chalfont 3
1:04.60 38 F 09/12/11 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4
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